
Tier 1 Funding 2023 
 

115% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines 

 
Family Size 

 
Annual 

 
Monthly 

 
Weekly 

 
1 

 
$16,767 

 
$1,397.25 

 
$322.44 

 
2 

 
$22,678 

 
$1,889.83 

 
$436.12 

 
3 

 
$28,589 

 
$2,382.42 

 
$549.79 

 
4 

 
$34,500 

 
$2,875 

 
$663.46 

 
5 

 
$40,411 

 
$3,367.58 

 
$777.13 

 
6 

 
$46,322 

 
$3,860.17 

 
$890.81 

 
7 

 
$52,233 

 
$4,352.75 

 
$1004.48 

 
8 

 
$58,144 

 
$4,845.33 

 
$1,118.15 

For each additional in 
HH add:  

 
$5,911 

 
$492.58 

 
$113.67 

 
  



Tier 2 Funding 2023 
 

187.5% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines 

 
Family Size 

 
Annual 

 
Monthly 

 
Weekly 

 
1 

 
$27,337.5 

 
$2,278.13 

 
$525.72 

 
2 

 
$36,975 

 
$3,081.25 

 
$711.06 

 
3 

 
$46,612.5 

 
$3,884.38 

 
$896.39 

 
4 

 
$56,250 

 
$4,687.5 

 
$1,081.73 

 
5 

 
$65,887.5 

 
$5,490.63 

 
$1,267.07 

 
6 

 
$75,525 

 
$6,293.75 

 
$1,452.40 

 
7 

 
$85,162.5 

 
$7,096.88 

 
$1,637.74 

 
8 

 
$94,800 

 
$7,900 

 
$1,823.08 

For each additional in 
HH add: 

 
$9,637.5 

 
$803.13 

 
$185.34 

 
  



Tier 3 Funding 2023 
 

400% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines 

 
Family Size 

 
Annual 

 
Monthly 

 
Weekly 

 
1 

 
$58,320 

 
$4,860 

 
$1,121.54 

 
2 

 
$78,880 

 
$6,573.33 

 
$1,516.92 

 
3 

 
$99,440 

 
$8,286.67 

 
$1,912.31 

 
4 

 
$120,000 

 
$10,000 

 
$2,307.69 

 
5 

 
$140,560 

 
$11,713.33 

 
$2,703.08 

 
6 

 
$161,120 

 
$13,426.67 

 
$3,098.46 

 
7 

 
$181,680 

 
$15,140 

 
$3,493.85 

 
8 

 
$202,240 

 
$16,853.33 

 
$3,889.23 

For each additional in 
HH add: 

 
$20,560 

 
$1,713.33 

 
$395.38 
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