Tier 1 Funding 2023

115% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines

Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Weekly
1	\$16,767	\$1,397.25	\$322.44
2	\$22,678	\$1,889.83	\$436.12
3	\$28,589	\$2,382.42	\$549.79
4	\$34,500	\$2,875	\$663.46
5	\$40,411	\$3,367.58	\$777.13
6	\$46,322	\$3,860.17	\$890.81
7	\$52,233	\$4,352.75	\$1004.48
8	\$58,144	\$4,845.33	\$1,118.15
For each additional in HH add:	\$5,911	\$492.58	\$113.67

Tier 2 Funding 2023

187.5% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines

Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Weekly
1	\$27,337.5	\$2,278.13	\$525.72
2	\$36,975	\$3,081.25	\$711.06
3	\$46,612.5	\$3,884.38	\$896.39
4	\$56,250	\$4,687.5	\$1,081.73
5	\$65,887.5	\$5,490.63	\$1,267.07
6	\$75,525	\$6,293.75	\$1,452.40
7	\$85,162.5	\$7,096.88	\$1,637.74
8	\$94,800	\$7,900	\$1,823.08
For each additional in HH add:	\$9,637.5	\$803.13	\$185.34

Tier 3 Funding 2023

400% of the Federal Poverty Level Guidelines

Family Size	Annual	Monthly	Weekly
1	\$58,320	\$4,860	\$1,121.54
2	\$78,880	\$6,573.33	\$1,516.92
3	\$99,440	\$8,286.67	\$1,912.31
4	\$120,000	\$10,000	\$2,307.69
5	\$140,560	\$11,713.33	\$2,703.08
6	\$161,120	\$13,426.67	\$3,098.46
7	\$181,680	\$15,140	\$3,493.85
8	\$202,240	\$16,853.33	\$3,889.23
For each additional in HH add:	\$20,560	\$1,713.33	\$395.38